Proof: A   Date: 15/09/09Title: THORN 2009 Cruz LED 8pp Brochure - 469    ID: Australia/New Zealand-english    Code: AUNZ
Cruz 160 LED
Downlights with a wider vision
Proof: A   Date: 15/09/09Title: THORN 2009 Cruz LED 8pp Brochure - 469    ID: Australia/New Zealand-english    Code: AUNZ Title: THORN 2009 Cruz LED 8pp Brochure - 469    ID: Australia/New Zealand-english    Code: AUNZ
The whole spectrum of interior
applications, prestigious business
facilities, offices, schools, banks,
supermarkets, hospitals are now

Cruz 160 LED 34W L840 HFX  FP 1.8 96062480
Cruz 160 LED 37W L830 HFX  FP 1.8 69062481
Ordering Guide (Supplied complete with LEDs)
Description Weight (Kg) SAP Code
CRUZ 160 BEZEL WHI 0.1 96106926
CRUZ 160 BEZEL CHR 0.1 96106927
CRUZ 160 BEZEL GRY 0.1 96107041
CRUZ 160 GLASS RING FR * 0.7 96106928
CRUZ 160 GLASS IP54 CL WHI * 0.2 96107363
CRUZ 160 GLASS IP54 CL CHR * 0.2 96107364
CRUZ 160 GLASS IP54 CL GRY * 0.2 96107365
CRUZ 160 ANTI HARM IP54 WHI * 0.2 96106996
CRUZ 160G WEIGHT DISTRIBUTION RING 0.1 96106986
* including bezel
WHI - white, CHR - Chrome, GRY - grey, FR - frosted, CL-Clear
Attachments
Grey bezel with clear IP54 glass
Frosted glass ring
White bezel with clear IP54 glass
Chrome bezel with clear IP54 glass
Distance from unit
LED light engine luminous flux: 2000lm
Total efficacy: 3000K: 51lm/W / 4000K: 55lm/W
CRI: 80
Rated life: 50000 hrs, 70% lumen maintenance
CRUZ 160 LED 34W L840 HFX FP
cd/klm	 ULOR: 0%  DLOR: 94%  LOR: 94%
Proof: A   Date: 15/09/09Title: THORN 2009 Cruz LED 8pp Brochure - 469    ID: Australia/New Zealand-english    Code: AUNZ
Australia
Sydney
Thorn Lighting Pty Limited
43 Newton Road
Wetherill Park NSW 2164
Tel: 	 (02) 8786 6000
Fax: 	(02) 9612 2700
e-mail: infoaustralia@thornlighting.com
New Zealand
Auckland
Thorn Lighting (NZ) Limited
399 Rosebank Road,
Avondale, Auckland 1026
PO Box 71134
Rosebank Auckland 1348
Tel: 	 (09) 828 7155
Fax: 	(09) 828 7591
e-mail: info.NZ@thornlighting.com
Free Phone: 0800 800 834
Thorn Lighting is constantly developing and improving its products. All descriptions, illustrations, drawings and specifications in this publication present only general particulars and shall not form part
of any contract. The right is reserved to change specifications without prior notification or public announcement. All goods supplied by the company are supplied subject to the company’s General
Conditions of Sale, a copy of which is available on request. All measurements are in millimetres and weights in kilograms unless otherwise stated.
Publication No: 469 (AU/NZ)  Publication Date: 08/09
Head Offices
Australian Branches
Wellington
52 Victoria Street
Alicetown, Lower Hutt
Wellington 5012
Tel: 	 (04) 569 4826
Fax: 	(04) 589 0497
Christchurch
11 Lancaster Street,
Waltham, Christchurch 8011
Tel: 	 (03) 366 2485
Fax: 	(03) 366 8905
New Zealand Branches
New South Wales
Sydney
43 Newton Road
Wetherill Park NSW 2164
Tel: 		  1300 13 99 65